
TSC Instructor Mentors/Liaisons for BISD Faculty 

 

Discipline Faculty Liaison 

DE Courses 

Arts 
David Ransom  

david.ransom@tsc.edu  
Yes 

Business (BUSI courses only) 
Sharif Sidi-Haji 
sharif-sidihaji@tsc.edu 

No 

CDEC 
Sonia Trevino 
sonia.trevino@tsc.edu 

NO 

Comm/Speech 
Emily Salazar 
emily.salazar@tsc.edu 

Yes 

Criminal Justice 
Dr. Christopher Alves 
christopher.alves@tsc.edu 

Yes 

Economics 
Sharif Sidi-Haji 
sharif-sidihaji@tsc.edu 

Yes 

Education 
Dr. Diana Cortez-Castro 
diana.cortez-castro@tsc.edu 

No 

English 
Nancy Hindle 
Nancy.hindle@tsc.edu 

Yes 

Government 
Sonia Trevino 
sonia.trevino@tsc.edu 

Yes 

History 
Dirk Yarker 
dirk.yarker@tsc.edu 

Yes 

Music 
Dirk Yarker 
dirk.yarker@tsc.edu 

Yes 

Sociology 
Sonia Trevino 
sonia.trevino@tsc.edu 

Yes 

Social Work 
Martha Warburton 
martha.warburton@tsc.edu 

Yes 

Spanish  
Nancy Hindle 
Nancy.hindle@tsc.edu 

Yes 
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